ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 08.03.2019

SR.NO NATURE

1 A482
2 A482
3 A482
4 A482
5 A482
6 A482
7 A482
8 A482
9 A482
10 A482
11 A482
12 A482
13 A482
14 A482
15 A482
16 A482
17 A482
18 A482
19 A482
20 A482
21 A482
22 A482
23 A482
24 A482
25 A482
26 A482
27 A482
28 A482
29 A482
30 A482
31 A482
32 A482
33 A482
34 A482
35 A482
36 A482
37 A482
38 A482
39 A482
40 A482
41 A482
42 A482
43 A482
44 A482
45 A482
46 A482
47 A482
48 A482
49 A482
50 A482

FILE NO
188
102
109
929
58
4
52
14
54
68
110
177
146
68
182
69
114
221
113
61
77
139
137
157
191
124
116
204
140
145
153
196
49
138
175
197
31
38
46
108
103
223
210
55
53
149
167
95
63
111

DATE

05/03/2019
02/03/2019
02/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
01/03/2019
02/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
02/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
06/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
06/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019

Sheetl

ADVOCATE NAME
H.L. PANDEY

V. CHAUBEY
G.L. CHOUDHARY
M.K. TIWARI

K. KUMAR

A. AGARWAL
M.K. SHUKLA
B.N. SINGH
M.N. PATHAK
V.PRAKASH

G.L. CHOUDHARY
K.D. TIWARI
AMIT MISHRA
S.K. CHAUHAN
S. MEHROTRA
S. MISHRA

D.L. YADAV

G. SHARMA

B.B. DUBEY

B.K. PANDEY
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S. PADNEY

R.L. SHUKLA
1.K. CHATURVEDI
M.SINGH
V.KUMAR

K. SAXENA

V.K. SINGH
V.K.S. CHANDEL
K.K. YADAV

R. SISODIA

A.K. MISHRA

B. SAHAI

S.B. KOCHAR
A.K. RAI
S.SINGH

G. KRISHNA
R.KUMAR

K.K. RAO

D.K. YADAV
M.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.K. TRIPATHI
M.N. PATHAK

R. ASTHANA
R.V. PANDEY
H.C. MISHRA
A.K. SINGH

N. RAI

A.K. MISHRA
C.P. SINGH

Page 1

ADVOCATE ROLL
A/H0163/2012
A/V0898/2016
A/G0101/2012
A/M0734/2012
A/K0358/2012
A/A2582/2014
A/M0447/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/V0186/2012
A/G0101/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/A0591/2012
A/S2556/2012
A/S0856/2018
A/S2476/2013
A/D0013/2012
A/G0294/2013
A/B0123/2012
A/B0368/2012
A/A2094/2013
A/S2549/2013
A/R0533/2012
A/10026/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/V0436/2012
A/K0367/2012
A/V0053/2012
A/V0304/2012
A/K0311/2012
A/R1742/2012
A/A2189/2012
A/B0343/2012
A/S1291/2012
A/A1380/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/G0134/2012
A/R0137/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/D0420/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/K0310/2012
A/M0382/2012
A/R1100/2012
A/R0003/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/A1389/2012
A/N0359/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/C0075/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

207
141
192
73
89
199
133
19
21
31
43
48
18
49
63
39

98

62

24

72

188
121
114
73

85

116
127
182
115
143
83

84

104
180
929

190
160
120
108
96

155
156
217
181
205
175
212
171
157
137
191
203
209
258

05/03/2019
05/03/2019
01/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
27/02/2019
01/03/2018
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019

Sheetl

A. SRIVASTAVA
P. DWIVEDI
S.K. KESARWANI
D.P. YADAV
R.K. DUBEY
A.K. PATHAK
N. AHMAD

H.P. SINGH

G. SINGH

P.K. SINGH
A.K. SHARMA
IRSHAD AHMAD
R.S. SINGH

S.K. SHUKLA
S.M.l. HASAN
S.S. SHAH
I.K.MISHRA
R.R.S. KUSHWAHA
M.S. KHAN
U.K.PUSHKAR
D.K. TIWARI
A.P. SINGH

K.D. TIWARI
L.SINGH

S.N. SINGH

R.K. PANDEY

M DWIVEDI
V.K. YADAV
AMIR KHAN

M. DWIVEDI
M.N. SINGH
M.A. MISHRA
R.K. PANDEY
D.K. SRIVASTAVA
AMIR KHAN
R.K. MISHRA
R.S. MISHRA
Y.P. SINGH

K.D. TIWARI
J.K. RAVAT

S. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. RAI

S.K. RAI

S.P. PANDEY

A. KHAN

A. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.K.SINGH

D.D. KUSHWAHA
K.D. TIWARI
P.K. DWIVEDI
R.S. MISHRA

R. PRAKASH

V. SINGH

B.K. SOLANKI
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A/A1577/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/S1419/2012
A/D0160/2012
A/R0810/2012
A/A0221/2012
A/N0106/2012
A/H0063/2012
A/G0120/2012
A/P0863/2013
A/A0795/2012
A/10066/2012
A/R0929/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/S1842/2012
A/S1848/2012
A/10027/2012
A/R0056/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/U0086/2012
A/D0142/2012
A/A0698/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/L0003/2012
A/S0646/2012
A/R1738/2013
A/M0611/2012
A/V0417/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/M0611/2012
A/M0383/2012
A/M0895/2013
A/R1738/2013
A/D0296/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/R0376/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/Y0108/2013
A/K0265/2012
A/J0179/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/S0097/2012
A/S0097/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/A0541/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/A1649/2012
A/R1319/2012
A/D0178/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/P0358/2012
A/R0948/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/V0596/2012
A/B0263/2012



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

70
46
11
168
117

76
169
125
52
87
81
15
159
147
106
224
129
204
152
38
36
38
13
45
27
45

25
37
38
27

23
41

16
53

01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
05/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
02/03/2019
06/03/2019
07/03/2019
02/03/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
05/03/2019
28/02/2019
02/03/2019
02/03/2019
01/03/2019
05/03/2019
06/03/2019

Sheetl

B.K. MISHRA

1. AHMAD

P.K. SRIVASTAVA
A. HUSSAIN

B.L. RAM

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.P.S. CHAUHAN
C.P. PANDEY
S.K. GOURHARI
G. TIWARI

M.K. JAIN

R.K. SRIVASTAVA
S. SINGH

K.D. TIWARI

T. PAL

P.K. TIWARI

A.K. SINGH

C.P. PANDEY
A.SRIVASTAVA
S.P. YADAV

P.K. SINGH

S.K. AGARWAL
A.K. MISHRA
SHWETA PANDEY
M.P. YADAV

V. DHAKA

S.N. SINGH

K. SINGH

ZAFAR ABBAS
ANUJ CHAUDHARY
ANUJ CHAUDHARY
S.S. PANDEY

S. SINGH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
D.V. SINGH

D.P. SINGH

S.P. PANDEY
S.K. MISHRA

Page 3

A/B0321/2012
A/10066/2012
A/P0577/2012
A/A1020/2012
A/B0014/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/R0303/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/S0794/2017
A/G0049/2012
A/M0201/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/S1710/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/P0509/2016
A/A1835/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/A0401/2012
A/S0284/2018
A/P0192/2012
A/S1421/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S1212/2012
A/M0116/2012
A/V0557/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/K0077/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/A2284/2013
A/A2284/2013
A/S1248/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/D0619/2013
A/D0111/2012
A/S0960/2012
A/S0926/2012



144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

CRLR

A482

61

23
41
21
34
12
31
26
17

18
46
34
70

29

11
30
a4

39
26
37
19

38

(S}

13
26

23
22
33
15

06/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
02/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
02/03/2019
05/03/2019
27/02/2019
01/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
28/02/2019
06/03/2019
01/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
07/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
06/03/2019
08/03/2019
12/02/2019

Sheetl

R.C. TIWARI
H.P. SINGH

A.B. SRIVASTAVA
VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
BHARAT SINGH
A.K. SINGH

O.N. DWIVEDI
D.K. DWIVEDI

P. DWIVEDI
BHASKAR BHADRA
ASHISH SINGH
V.K. DIWIVEDI

N.S. CHAHAR

A.K. SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
RAKESH DUBEY
J.S. YADAV
DINESH TIWARI
R.L. SHUKLA
A.K.SHUKLA

P. PANDEY

B.R. SHARMA
A.K. DUBEY
V.B. SHIVHARE
ABHA GUPTA
ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
NIRBHAY SINGH
S. SINGH

R.S. PATEL

R.A. KHAN

S.K. SRIVASTAVA
MUNNA TIWARI
R.K. TIWARI

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SINGH

D.K. PANDEY
A.K. TIWARI

G.P. SINGH

V. PRAKASH

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. SINGHAL
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A/R0592/2012
A/H0151/2012
A/A0658/2012
A/V0883/2014
A/B0135/2012
A/A1189/2012
A/00005/2012
A/D0227/2012
A/P0017/2012
A/B0142/2012
A/A1215/2012
A/V0361/2012
A/N0096/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/S0283/2012
A/R0611/2012
A/J0148/2012
A/D0441/2012
A/R0533/2012
A/A0801/2012
A/P0602/2012
A/B0108/2012
A/A0889/2012
A/V0118/2012
A/A0016/2012
A/A1500/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/S0706/2017
A/R0926/2012
A/R0041/2012
A/S0856/2012
A/M1055/2014
A/R0163/2012
A/A1204/2012
A/S0468/2012
A/D0332/2012
A/A0086/2017
A/G0007/2012
A/V0186/2012
A/A0828/2012
A/A0944/2012
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